

**CR 329 of 2023 R-329 -2023**

Order no. 06 Dated: 30-12-23

Today is fixed for appearance and plea.  
To **28.06.2024** for appearance and plea

Dictated and corrected by me

Jamshed Shaikh  
JM 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Kalna